Lap Detail by Rider
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 VanDaalwyk, Dan, UTv 3 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:21 00:14:21 16.72
00:29:47 00:15:26 15.55
00:47:05 00:17:18 13.87
Averages: 00:15:42 15.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Funk, Derek, uTv 4 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 23.65
00:20:09 00:10:00 24
00:30:47 00:10:38 22.57
00:41:52 00:11:05 21.65
Averages: 00:10:28 22.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
403 Mraz, Jared, utv 4 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 22.93
00:20:38 00:10:10 23.61
00:31:33 00:10:55 21.98
00:43:20 00:11:47 20.37
Averages: 00:10:50 22.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
826 Schuette, Matt, uTv 4 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:23 00:10:23 23.11
00:20:14 00:09:51 24.37
00:30:35 00:10:21 23.19
00:41:46 00:11:11 21.46
Averages: 00:10:26 23.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
827 Hoffman, Alec, utv 4 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 20.34
00:22:51 00:11:03 21.72
00:35:29 00:12:38 19
00:49:12 00:13:43 175
Averages: 00:12:18 19.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
856 Sonnabend, Zach, utv 4 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:24 00:11:24 21.05
00:22:28 00:11:04 21.69
00:34:15 00:11:47 20.37
00:46:29 00:12:14 19.62
Averages: 00:11:37 20.68
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